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Martin Paul Williams

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Martin Paul Williams
Postcode

Date of birth June 1952

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INNOVATION MATTERS LTD
PROCESS 4 PROFIT LIMITED
BUSINESS LINK
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE
RESULTS CORPORATION (EAST
MIDLANDS) LIMITED

BUSINESS DYNAMICS
(NORTHAMPTON) LTD

RESULTS CORPORATION (UK) LTD.

BUSINESS DYNAMICS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

VEVAY LTD.

SUCCESSFUL SELLING LIMITED
ASSOCIATION OF SALES
PROFESSIONALS

NEW 2015 LIMITED

DIRECT SELLING ASSOCIATION
LIMITED(THE)

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05794170
04096332
03145515

03528491

03445398

03441284
03177245

02048064
03007749
03028907

00990625
00851537

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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904276759

904276759

British

App. Date

App. Date
17/11/2008
25/10/2000
02/12/1998

14/07/1998

24/10/1997

29/09/1997
25/03/1996

30/06/1995
21/03/1995
21/03/1995

04/01/1994
03/02/1992

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
30/09/2010 Director

Director
01/11/2000 Director

23/11/2000 Director

23/11/2000 Director

23/11/2000 Director
23/11/2000 Director
01/04/1996 Director
Director
Director

01/04/1996
17/01/1996

Director
Director



